Microchip Technology
IC D-TYPE POS TRG TRPL 28PLCC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
SY100S331JZ-TR.pdf
request SY100S331JZ-TR pirce,  Microchip Technology Datasheet PDF and lead
time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million
line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250
thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately delivery,
which may include part number SY100S331JZ-TR.The price and lead time for
SY100S331JZ-TR depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse
location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: -4.2 V ~ -5.5 V
Type: D-Type
Trigger Type: Positive Edge
Series: 100S
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 28-LCC (J-Lead)
Output Type: Differential
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C (TA)
Number of Elements: 3
Number of Bits per Element: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Max Propagation Delay @ V, Max CL: -
Function: Master Reset
Current - Quiescent: -35mA
Current - Output High, Low: -
Clock Frequency: 800MHz
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
SY100S331JZ-TR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
SY100S336AFC
IC COUNTER/SHIFT REG 24-CERPAC+G
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY100S331JC
IC D-TYPE POS TRG TRPL 28PLCC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY100S331JC-TR
IC D-TYPE POS TRG TRPL 28PLCC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY100S331JYTR
IC D-TYPE POS TRG TRPL 28PLCC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY100S336AJC
IC COUNTER/SHIFT REG 28-PLCC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY100S336FC
IC COUNTER/SHIFT REG 24-CERPACK
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY100S336JC
IC COUNTER/SHIFT REG 28-PLCC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY100S336JC TR
IC COUNTER/SHIFT REG 28-PLCC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY100S331JZ
IC D-TYPE POS TRG TRPL 28PLCC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY100S331JY
IC D-TYPE POS TRG TRPL 28PLCC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
VE-J4K-MW
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 40V 100W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-B1M-MY-F4
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 10V 50W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-B5Y-MY-B1
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 3.3V 33W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
V24A28H400BN3
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 28V 400W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-24T-MX-S
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 6.5V 75W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-23P-MX-F3
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 13.8V 75W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
MI-27R-MY-F3
CONVERT DC/DC 165VIN 7.5VOUT 50W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
V150A5M300BG3
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 5V 300W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-24F-MX-F3
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 72V 75W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-2V3-MX-F3
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 24V 75W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ